SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other Instructions on reverse side)

Form approved, Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30-039-21264	
5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY						SF 078426				
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK						G. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME			
b. Type of well	DRILL X DEEPEN DEEPEN PLUG BACK GAS WELL X OTHER ZONE ZONE ZONE			_	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME San Juan 29-6 Unit S. FARM OR LEASE NAME					
2. NAME OF OPERATOR Northwest Pipeline Corporation						San Juan 29-6	Unit			
NOI'LING 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	est Pipeline Co	rporation				5. WZZZ NO. 5A				
	x 90 Farmington					10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT			
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface 1830 FNL & 1560 FWL						Blanco Mesa Verde 11. sec., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA				
At proposed prod. zon										
4 DISTANCE IN MILES	As Above	REST TOWN OR POST	r offici			Sec. 30, T29	N, R6W			
	ately 6 miles w					Rio Arriba	New Mexi			
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP LOCATION TO NEARES	OSED*		16. NO	OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED	/			
(Also to nearest dri	g. unit line, if any)	O '					320			
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DULLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 21		2475'	19. PR	оговы вертн 5851		RY OR CABLE TOOLS				
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				1 2.0	22. APPROX. DATE WO	OBK WILL START*			
6559	' GR				August 1,	1976				
23.	3	PROPOSED CASIN	G ANI	CEMENTING PROGRA	AM					
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	от	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT				
13 3/4"	9 5/8"	36		2001	1	180 sxs			180 sxs	
8 3/4" 6 1/4"	7" 4 1/2" Liner	10.5		3785' 3635'-5851'		160 sxs 215 sxs				
A BOP will be	perforate and sinstalled after twork will be o	the 9 5/8	" sur	rface casing ha		run and cemen	ted.			
The W/2 of Sec Gas, Dedicated.	ction 30 is ded:	icated to th	his v	1976	\ \ \					
				AUG COM						
			, in the second	DISI			•			
	E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen directions by.									
SIGNED D. H.	/ Maronel		LE	Production Eng	ineer	DATE 6-28	-76			
	eral or State office use)			APPROVAL DATE						
PERMIT NO.				OLI BULAN DAIR						
CONDITIONS OF APPROV		TIT	LE			DATE				
	01-0	,	,	V	* .					

;Form C-102 Supersedes(C+128 ;Effective:1-1+65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator Lease 35-A Northwest Pipeline Corporation San Juan 29-6 (mit Unit Letter dection Hange 30 29N 6W Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. 6559 ′320 Blanco Mesa Verde Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners, been consult dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation __ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information constained herein is true and complete to the of-my knowledge and belief. Name D.H. Maroncelli Position Production Engineer :15601 Northwest Pipeline Corp. May 24, 1976 I hereby certify that the SF 078426 true and correct Certificate No.

2000

1000

500